
3.30 Robert Casadegus (piano)-and the Orchestra Symphoniqueof Paris
Concertstuck in F Minor

Weber
3.46 Serenades4 0 ‘The Varsity Glee Club
Singing College Songs413 Something for All
5. 0 Sacred Song Service
5.45 Solo Concert
6. 0 The Salt Lake TabernacleChoir
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.456 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Monia Liter (pianist) withMantovani and his Orchestra
London Fantasia Richardson
The Alamein Concerto Arlen

7.16 David Granville and his
Ensemble: the 2nd presentationof a new Australian production
7.42 The Richard Tauber Pro-
gramme
8.12 Curtain Call
8.37. Norman Cloutier’s Music
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Overseas News
9.20 Decca Salon Orchestra
Old Vienna Godowsky

9.23 Rise Stevens (mezzo-so-
prano) and Nelson Eddy. (bari-
tone) t

My Hero Strauss
9.26 Albert Sandler Trio
My Paradise Davies

9.29 Deanna Durbin (soprano)
Estrellita Ponce

9.32 The Paramount Theatre
Orchestra
Bitter Sweet Coward

9.35 "How Green Was My Val-ley"
10. O Close down

—

[SVL Saasreurrca)
6. 0 p.m. Light Music
7.0 The New Light SymphonyOrchestra*
7.15 The Don Cossacks Choir
7.30 BBC Variety
7.45 Musical Miniatures
8. 0 ‘Fresh Heir"?

|8.30 Classical Programme, in-cluding at -9.1. Tchaikovski’s
Serenade in C Major
9.30 Queen’s Hall Light Orches-tra conducted by Charles Wil-liams
10. 0 Close down

WV/
DUNEDINZl 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 From My Record Album -|10.0 Music by Italian Com-
posers
10.55 METHODIST SERVICE:
Trinity Church
"Fs, ream

Rev. W. G. Slade;
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"
Talk by Wickham Steed
2. 0 Instrumental Interlude
2.15 "They Lived to Tell the
Tale: The Shark’s Teeth"
BBC Programme

2.30 Pro Arte Quartet and Al-fred Hobday (2nd viola)
Quintet in D Major, K.593‘ Mozart

2.54 Orchestras of the World
3.30 "Master of Jalna"
enn Light Orchestras and Bal-ads

LS
5. Q Children’s Song Service
5.45 Recordings
6.30 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE:
St. Andrew’s Church :

Preacher: Rev. Ronald S, Wat-son
8. 5 EVENING PROGRAMME
An Organ Recital by ProfessorV. E. Galway, Mus.D., DunedinCity Organist
‘Music by Rheinberger
From the Town Hall
8.30 Fred Waring and his Penn-
Sylvanians
The Lord’s Prayer ., Malotte
O Holy Night AdamsWere You There?

8.39 Sir Edward Elgar and New
Symphony Orchestra
Serenade Lyrique Elaar
SUNDAY EVENING TALK

9. 0 Overseas News
9.20 Station Notices
9.22 Arthur , Fiedler and Bos-ton Promenade Orchestra
Loves of the Poet J. Strauss

9.26 "The Man Who Could
Make Nightmares" by VictorAndrews. He could make night-mares but he could not controlthem
NZBS Production

9.56-10.0 Dajos Bela Orchestra
Rhapsodie Russe Nussbaum11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ENVO DUNEDINww NS 1140 ke. 263 m,
6. O p.m. Light" Music
6.30 Favourite Artists7.0 Music of the Nations:
Hungary
7.30 For the Pianist .

pix The Music of Albert Ketel-ey
8.15 "The Citadel"

---_-_-_--_-_-------
8.30 ° GRAND OPERA
Music from 19th Century Rus-sian Opera ?

Indianapolis Symphony Orches-tra
"Russlan and Ludmilla" Over-
ture GlinkaAlexander Kipnis (bass)Prince Gremin’s Aria ("Eugen
Onegin’’) Tcohaikovski

Maria Korenko (soprano)Aria from "The Snow Maiden"
Rimsky-KorsakovAria from ‘"Roussalka"
DargomijskyAlexander Kipnis (bass)

Song of the Viking Guest
("Sadke")

Rimsky-Korsakov9.1 Music from the Theatre
Incidental Music by Berlioz
10. 0 Close down

[Ziy7ez_veonnanit
pitiless

18.45 am. Julie Wintz and his"Top-Hatters"
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Music of the Masters; Mo-zart
10.16 Sacred Interlude with the
4YZ Choristers
From the Studio

10.30 Recital by Lew White
(organist)
10.45 Chapter and

Verse:
Re-

quiem
BBC Programme

11. 0 Music for Everyman
12. 0 Band of H.M. Life Guards
12.15 Theatre Memories
1. Op.m. Dinner Music
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"
Taik by Wickham Steed2.0 The Melody Lingers On
2.30 Recently Released
3. 0 Major Work
Lener i hghQuartetin F ("Nigger"), Op.
96 Dvorak

a
3.34 Famous Artist: Solomon
(pianist)soBae and Fugue inAM * Bach-Liszt
Study rgé Major, Op. 10, No,
3
Waltz inA Flat Major, Op. 42°Chopinee in B Flat Minor,No,

Rhapioay,
in @ Minor, Op.

ibe.No. Brahm
3,47 Release:
Suite Provencale Milhaud

4. 0 Recital for Two
4.30 Radio Stage: "Kiss in theDark’"’
5.15 Answers to.Musical Quiz
5.45 The Masqueraders in aLight Orchestral Programme

BBC Programme
6. 0 Do You Recall?
6.30 METHODIST SERVICE
From the Central Church
Preacher: Rey. Robert ThornleyOrganist: Hazel Christie
Choirmaster: Paul Wesney8.15 "Rebecca," by Daphne duMaurier
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Overseas News
9.15 Overtures:
Merry Wives of Windsor

Nicolal
Ruy Blas Mendelssohn
9.30 "The Citadel" ‘from theBook by A. J. Cronin
10. 0 Close down
)a DUNEDIN

1010 ke. 297m,
9.30 am. Radio Church of the
Helping Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.16 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.45 Under the Spotlight: Gren-adier Guards Band
11. 0 Variety11.30 Music by Rimsky-Korsakov12. 0 Close down

Sunday, November 10News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s. Local Weather Report from the

ZB’s: 7.33 am, 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.33 Junior Request session9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
10.30 The Old Corral
11. 0 Friendiy Road Service of
Song (Radio Theatre)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Listeners’ Request ses-sion
2. 0 Gilbert & Sullivan Opera:Princess Ida
0 Prisoner at the Bar
3.30 Spotlight Band4. 0 Studio Presentation
4.30 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien \
5. 0 Diggers’ session (Rod)Talbot

EVENING:
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice6.30 Uncle Tom and the SankeySingers
ere | Special Musical Programme7.25 Topical| Talk: ProfessorHornblow
7.30 From 1ZB’s Radio Theatre8. 0 We Found a Story8.15 Music in the Tanner Man-ner
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 New Zealand Presents ,9.15 -Songs and Songwriters:Richard Whiting0.15 Variety Programme2.0 Close downae

223 rn
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8.15 Religion for Monday Morn-
ing (Rev. Harry Squires)9. 0 Children’s Choir
9.20 Sports Review
9.30 Piano Time: Vera Brad-ford :

10. 0 Band session: Hutt Valley
High School Band
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.12 Comedy Cameo
11.30 The Services session con-
ducted by the Sgt. Major
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Listeners’ Request session2.0 Radio Variety5. 0 Storytime with Bryano' rien
5.30 Salt Lake City TabernacleChoir

EVENING:
6. 0 Social Justice
6.15 Musical Interlude
6.30 For the Children
6.45 Studio Presentation, Music in the Tanner Man-ner
7.30 History’s Unsolved Mys-teriesve Prisoner at the Bar
8.30 Golden Pages of Melody
ban Sunday Evening Tatk5 ZB Gazette
9.15 Henry Rudolph’s SundaySerenade
10. 0 Songs and Songwritersy
George Gershwin
10.30 Catherine Parr, by MauriceBaring
10.45 Songs of Cheer
11. G0 Recital Time
11.40 Verse and Music
11.85 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s_ Children’s
Choir
10. 0 Music Magazine: Orchestral
Cameo: Bournemouth MunicipalOrchestra ’

11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Luncheon session2.0 Radio Matinee, featuringOrchestral Cameo
2.30 From Our Overseas Lib-
rary3.0 Prisoner at the Bar
3.30 A Studio Presentation4,15 Music of the Novachord
5. O- Storytime with BryanO’Brien

EVENING:
6. 0 A Taik on Social Justice
6.15 Recordings in Demand
7. 0 Music in the Tanner Man-ner
7.40 A Studio Presentation: On
the Sweeter Side, featuring The
Swing Beams Trio and the voiteof Maureen O'Neil
8. 0 Off Parade at Radio’s
Roundtable
8.30 Songs of Good Cheer8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 A Studio Presentation:
James and Marjorie Wilson inSolos and Vocal Duets
9.15 Enter a Murderer
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:oe M, Cohan10 Variety Programme10.30 Restful Musio"-- Songs of Cheer and Com-ort
11. 0 Variety. Programme
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310ae m.
MORNING:

London News
Songs of Cheer and Com-

6. 0
8. 0
fort
9.30 4ZB, Junior Choristers,conducted by Anita Oliver10,0 The Masked Masqueraders10.30 Gems from our Record
Library
11. O Sports Digest with Bernie
WMicConnell
11.15 Orchestral Interlude
11.30 Salt Lake City Choir

AFTERNOON:
12.0 You Asked for it3.0 Tommy Handley Pro-gramme: ITMA
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers conducted
by Anita Oliver

EVENING:
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice6.15 Chorus Gentlemen (Last
Broadcast)6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)
7. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
7.30 Music in the TannerManner
8. 0 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Radio Roundabout
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:
Stephen Foster11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down--- 2 .

=

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke, 214m,

MORNING:
8. 0 Medleys and Selections8.30 Young Man with a Band
9. 0 Biack and White: Artists
of the Keyboard
10. O In Reminiscent Mood
10.30 Notable Trials
11. 0 In Tune with the Times
11.30 Services session conducted
by Lt. Budd12. 0 Close down

EVENING:
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Kiddies’ Corner: Music forthe Younger Generation
5.45 Sunday Symphony6. 0 Meet the Staff
6.15 Records from our Overseas
Library
7. 0 Reserved
7. 6 The Melody Lingers On
7.30 Music in the Tanner Man-ner
8. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
8.30 Armchair Melodies
8.45 Sunday Night Taik9. 0 Gems from Light. Opera9.15 Reserved
9.30 Starlight
9.45 Songs of Cheer and Com-fort
10. 0 Close down

A new programme of cheerful
melodies played in distinctive
style: "Music in’ the Tanner
Manner" is proving a popularshow--1ZB at 8.15 p.m., 4ZB
and 2ZA at 7.30 p.m., and 2ZB *
and 3ZB at 7.0 p.m.

Another presentation in the
very popular series "Prisoner
at the Bar," bringing stories of
famous trials, at 3 o’clock this
afternoon from 1ZB and 3ZB,at 7 p.m. from 4ZB and at 8
p.m. from 2ZB and 2ZA,.

In the 1ZB Radio Theatre,
Auckland talent is really get-
ting a break. If you can’t accept
the invitation to attend the
broadcasts, you can always listen
in. 1ZB each Sunday at 7.30

Rex Walden features a special
programme "Golden Pages of
sy at 8.25 p.m. every Sun-lay.


